Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matt Burton - (827791) - Swansea University SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.23
2:06.59
2:07.81
2:08.00
2:08.63
2:08.70
2:08.96
2:09.91
2:10.46
2:10.48
2:11.85
2:14.06
2:14.31
2:14.33
2:14.82
2:20.29
2:21.65
2:22.93
2:24.79
2:27.93
2:28.15
2:29.94
2:32.25
2:32.84
2:34.63

2:38.74
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Date

04/11/18
17/11/19
30/06/19
14/12/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
16/12/18
16/12/17
19/11/17
04/11/18
03/11/19
17/11/19
20/11/16
18/11/18
12/02/17
18/04/15
28/02/15
19/12/15
04/10/15
20/01/15
07/12/14
23/11/14
12/04/14
09/03/14
24/11113
10/03/13
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Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

SE Winter Championships 2018

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Middlesex County Championships 2015

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
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Venue

Portsmouth

Surrey Sports Park
Herts Sports Village
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Hertfordshire
Hillingdon
Guildford
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Surrey Sports Park
Guildford

Surrey SP
Aylesbury

Northolt

Enfield

Uxbridge
Cambridge
Hendon
Maidenhead
Windsor

Guildford
Maidenhead
Windsor

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under Level
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Maxwell 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Maxwell 2
Ealing 3
Ealing 3
Ealing 2

2
Ealing 2
3
4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
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c.44.01
2:48.75
2:58.02
3:01.41

3:07.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:06.59
2:14.06
2:11.85
2:07.81
2:08.96
2:08.00
2:14.33
2:10.48
2:05.23
2:08.70
2:08.63
2:09.91
2:10.46
2:14.82
2:14.31
2:22.93
2:24.79
2:20.29
2:21.65
2:27.93
2:28.15
2:29.94
2:32.25
2:32.84
2:34.63
2:38.74
2:44.57
2:48.75
2:58.02
3:01.41

3:07.39
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26/02/12
22/01/12
06/11/11
13/03/11

Date

17/11/19
17/11/19
03/11/19
30/06/19
16/12/18
14/12/18
18/11/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
16/12/17
19/11/17
12/02/17
20/11/16
19/12/15
04/10/15
18/04/15
28/02/15
20/01/15
07/12/14
23/11/14
12/04/14
09/03/14
24/11113
10/03/13
20/01/13
26/02/12
22/01/112
06/11/11
13/03/11
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Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Middlesex County Championships 2015

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
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Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Norwich

Maidenhead

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Portsmouth

Herts Sports Village
Hertfordshire
Sheffield

Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Hillingdon
Guildford
Aylesbury
Guildford

Uxbridge
Cambridge
Northolt

Enfield

Hendon
Maidenhead
Windsor

Guildford
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Norwich

Maidenhead
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Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Ealing 2

2
Ealing 3
Ealing 3
Ealing 2

3

4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
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